
WOHNUNG 27

4-Zimmer-Penthouse
5. OG
Ca. 222,87 m2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11	

Wohnen/Kochen
Schlafen
Zimmer 3	
Zimmer 4
Masterbad
Bad
Flur
Hauswirtschaftsraum
Terrasse 1
Terrasse 2
Dachterrasse	

Gesamt

49,55 m2

25,17 m2

16,85 m2

13,81 m2

9,59 m2

5,47 m2

11,61 m2

2,93 m2

11,57 m2

13,90 m2

150,29 m2

222,87 m2

N

Die Terrassen werden zu 50% in die Wohnfläche eingerechnet.

Extensive Dachbegrünung
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Reichenberger Straße




